3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x8h9a007437f0e8d7ac2fa8badal712dbaf773d2d

Balance

$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873
$64,873

$64,873

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8b9a007437f0e8d7ac2fa86ada0712d6af773d2d

Date & time

2024-04-11
09:11:10

2024-04-10
23:13:35

2024-04-10
20:26:35

2024-04-10
17:10:30

2024-04-10
13:14:10

2024-04-10
05:37:45

2024-04-10
03:19:45

2024-04-10
01:22:55

2024-04-09
21:29:55

Transaction Id

0xal23dlefd3d87ffb02e0l

d84c7528a229a8f9f73d68

cabcsbé6c3c080ab675bbff8

0x375f15164add0e982ef3

95a51a3361793a5d49f27b

99fdc8010feb69503a07959

Ox5a35d620dcfe41a6t488

79e34d1fc72ce92a%93abed

d18afea7872d04b23b12b8

Oxdd9a45fe47f1bf5d931c

30cfa7fflc056f06lafed?

558e7fe8c761ee4d8b0950

Ox3b08f4499d95460ac84d

5d5¢c5d31d02fd44a086526

t487e0e829190ade4a5a98

0x1c2133a51d6cble?d1ébb

ed95a08fd6e2252aabf259

£216c423e9b110872f6ded

0x1811544d313c9d690b33

lad4d0ab868afe2865921d

7abf01dab5f50983e2cdab

0x8dd543ech24bcOclella

feaf2aa477a3669846Fd1f

500dcdd1f7cfcd12e983a7

0x9509f877bffa74e98e04

9dbabfa455554td128576a

a42c6a0f3bbb75b0d7e7f3

Amount

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa123d1efd3d87ffb02e0d84c7528a229a8f9f73d68cabc5b6c3c080a675bbff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa123d1efd3d87ffb02e0d84c7528a229a8f9f73d68cabc5b6c3c080a675bbff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa123d1efd3d87ffb02e0d84c7528a229a8f9f73d68cabc5b6c3c080a675bbff8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x375f15164add0e982ef395a51a3361793a5d49f27b99fdc8010fe69503a07959
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x375f15164add0e982ef395a51a3361793a5d49f27b99fdc8010fe69503a07959
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x375f15164add0e982ef395a51a3361793a5d49f27b99fdc8010fe69503a07959
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a35d620dcfe41a6f48879e34d1fc72ce92a93abedd18afea7872d04b23b12b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a35d620dcfe41a6f48879e34d1fc72ce92a93abedd18afea7872d04b23b12b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a35d620dcfe41a6f48879e34d1fc72ce92a93abedd18afea7872d04b23b12b8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd9a45fe47f1bf5d931c30cfa7ff1c056f061afed2558e7fe8c761ee4d8b0950
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd9a45fe47f1bf5d931c30cfa7ff1c056f061afed2558e7fe8c761ee4d8b0950
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd9a45fe47f1bf5d931c30cfa7ff1c056f061afed2558e7fe8c761ee4d8b0950
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b08f4499d95460ac84d5d5c5d31d02fd44a086526f487e0e829190ade4a5a98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b08f4499d95460ac84d5d5c5d31d02fd44a086526f487e0e829190ade4a5a98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b08f4499d95460ac84d5d5c5d31d02fd44a086526f487e0e829190ade4a5a98
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c2133a51d6c61e9d166ed95a08fd6e2252aabf259f216c423e9b110872f6de3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c2133a51d6c61e9d166ed95a08fd6e2252aabf259f216c423e9b110872f6de3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c2133a51d6c61e9d166ed95a08fd6e2252aabf259f216c423e9b110872f6de3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1811544d313c9d690b331ad4d0ab868afe2865921d7abf01dab5f50983e2cda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1811544d313c9d690b331ad4d0ab868afe2865921d7abf01dab5f50983e2cda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1811544d313c9d690b331ad4d0ab868afe2865921d7abf01dab5f50983e2cda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd543ecb24bc0c1e01afeaf2aa477a3669846fd1f500dcdd1f7cfcd12e983a7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd543ecb24bc0c1e01afeaf2aa477a3669846fd1f500dcdd1f7cfcd12e983a7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd543ecb24bc0c1e01afeaf2aa477a3669846fd1f500dcdd1f7cfcd12e983a7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9509f877bffa74e98e049dbabfa455554fd128576aa42c6a0f3bbb75b0d7e7f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9509f877bffa74e98e049dbabfa455554fd128576aa42c6a0f3bbb75b0d7e7f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9509f877bffa74e98e049dbabfa455554fd128576aa42c6a0f3bbb75b0d7e7f3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-04-09
19:49:35

2024-04-09
18:33:05

2024-04-09
16:54:00

2024-04-09
16:03:30

2024-04-09
14:44:55

2024-04-09
14:14:10

2024-04-09
13:34:35

2024-04-09
13:00:10

2024-04-09
12:20:30

Transaction Id

Ox86d4dfleac74ea84436¢e

al793+588199d1585ef%9bd

4041baldSdella38f5e87b

0x9219ce98796c5ea289db2

558c7e9f3108bb1f1763%a

1d445ch349fae8d68f3ddé

Ox6cefa98fac8c430e629%e

60d0bcdd45bd7898f52eac

e4cc4c79624c77098ca8f7

Oxela974a35f5dd4f97d76

3a57a8e5%9ef74e261ee3a8

41763c6chc39063eddd463

Oxf9fd2099a38a07d7b98f

dcb61c2600dab24e77d9fd7

bfe3da575a95d10689c009

0x4db53c4541585a60b47b

dcd0f2685bc62dd6c86Fbe

40532343383752babhf408

0x02c4133eb78646hba74b3

6b3ebd942b8a799b3e7bSe

e18b1d481d439b0d2df52a

Ox4ech55efc023954f78F0

e45515391ca4a9ceb3af0l

821d6084cd4a7a4ft6f3%ae

0x0770chc7b8a52f40f164

99f17e5fa2de500526b21e

65b74e01bd3c66921d3blc

Amount

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

+ 1 $64,873
Win

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86d4df1eac74ea84436ea1793f588199d1585ef9bd4041ba1d5de11a38f5e87b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86d4df1eac74ea84436ea1793f588199d1585ef9bd4041ba1d5de11a38f5e87b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x86d4df1eac74ea84436ea1793f588199d1585ef9bd4041ba1d5de11a38f5e87b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x919ce98796c5ea289db2558c7e9f3108bb1f17639a1d445cb349fae8d68f3dd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x919ce98796c5ea289db2558c7e9f3108bb1f17639a1d445cb349fae8d68f3dd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x919ce98796c5ea289db2558c7e9f3108bb1f17639a1d445cb349fae8d68f3dd6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cefa98fac8c430e629e60d0bcdd45bd7898f52eace4cc4c79624c77098ca8f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cefa98fac8c430e629e60d0bcdd45bd7898f52eace4cc4c79624c77098ca8f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6cefa98fac8c430e629e60d0bcdd45bd7898f52eace4cc4c79624c77098ca8f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1a974a35f5dd4f97d763a57a8e59ef74e261ee3a841763c6cbc39063eddd463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1a974a35f5dd4f97d763a57a8e59ef74e261ee3a841763c6cbc39063eddd463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1a974a35f5dd4f97d763a57a8e59ef74e261ee3a841763c6cbc39063eddd463
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf9fd2099a38a07d7b98fdc61c2600dab24e77d9fd7bfe3da575a95d10689c009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf9fd2099a38a07d7b98fdc61c2600dab24e77d9fd7bfe3da575a95d10689c009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf9fd2099a38a07d7b98fdc61c2600dab24e77d9fd7bfe3da575a95d10689c009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4db53c4541585a60b47bdcd0f2685bc62dd6c86fbe40532343383752ba6bf408
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4db53c4541585a60b47bdcd0f2685bc62dd6c86fbe40532343383752ba6bf408
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4db53c4541585a60b47bdcd0f2685bc62dd6c86fbe40532343383752ba6bf408
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02c4133eb78646ba74b36b3ebd942b8a799b3e7b5ee18b1d481d439b0d2df52a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02c4133eb78646ba74b36b3ebd942b8a799b3e7b5ee18b1d481d439b0d2df52a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02c4133eb78646ba74b36b3ebd942b8a799b3e7b5ee18b1d481d439b0d2df52a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ecb55efc023954f78f0e45515391ca4a9ceb3af01821d6084cd4a7a4f6f39ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ecb55efc023954f78f0e45515391ca4a9ceb3af01821d6084cd4a7a4f6f39ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4ecb55efc023954f78f0e45515391ca4a9ceb3af01821d6084cd4a7a4f6f39ae
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0770cbc7b8a52f40f16499f17e5fa2de500526b21e65b74e01bd3c66921d3b1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0770cbc7b8a52f40f16499f17e5fa2de500526b21e65b74e01bd3c66921d3b1c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0770cbc7b8a52f40f16499f17e5fa2de500526b21e65b74e01bd3c66921d3b1c

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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